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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Wed 11/06/2024 4:00 pm C Team Boys Basketball vs Providence Perimeter School
Wed 11/06/2024 5:00 pm A Team Girls Basketball vs Providence Perimeter School
Wed 11/06/2024 6:00 pm B Team Boys Basketball vs Providence Perimeter School
Wed 11/06/2024 7:00 pm A Team Boys Basketball vs Providence Perimeter School
Thu 11/14/2024 4:00 pm A Team Girls Basketball vs Whitefield Perimeter School
Thu 11/14/2024 5:00 pm B Team Boys Basketball vs Whitefield Perimeter School
Thu 11/14/2024 6:00 pm A Team Boys Basketball vs Whitefield Perimeter School
Wed 11/20/2024 3:30 pm C Team Boys Basketball vs Mount Vernon Perimeter School
Thu 11/21/2024 4:00 pm C Team Boys Basketball vs Fellowship Perimeter School
Thu 11/21/2024 5:00 pm A Team Girls Basketball vs Fellowship Perimeter School
Thu 11/21/2024 6:00 pm B Team Boys Basketball vs Fellowship Perimeter School
Thu 11/21/2024 7:00 pm A Team Boys Basketball vs Fellowship Perimeter School
Wed 12/04/2024 4:00 pm C Team Boys Basketball vs Cornerstone Perimeter School
Thu 12/05/2024 4:00 pm C Team Boys Basketball vs Mt Pisgah Perimeter School
Thu 12/05/2024 5:00 pm A Team Girls Basketball vs Mount Pisgah Perimeter School
Thu 12/05/2024 6:00 pm A Team Boys Basketball vs Mt Pisgah Perimeter School
Thu 12/05/2024 7:00 pm B Team Boys Basketball Practice Perimeter School
Mon 12/09/2024 4:00 pm A Team Girls Basketball vs GAC Perimeter School
Wed 01/08/2025 4:00 pm B Team Boys Basketball vs St Francis Perimeter School
Wed 01/08/2025 5:00 pm A Team Boys Basketball vs St Francis Perimeter School
Thu 01/09/2025 3:45 pm C Team Boys vs Wesleyan Perimeter School
Tue 01/14/2025 4:00 pm A Team Girls Basketball vs Mount Paran Perimeter School
Tue 01/14/2025 6:00 pm B Team Boys Basketball vs Mount Paran Perimeter School
Tue 01/14/2025 7:00 pm A Team Boys Basketball vs Mount Paran Perimeter School
Thu 01/16/2025 4:30 pm C Team Boys vs Kings Ridge Perimeter School
Thu 01/23/2025 4:00 pm B Team Boys Basketball - vs Fellowship - Perimeter School
Playoff Game
Fri 01/24/2025 3:30 pm Perimeter Basketball Invitational - Girls & Perimeter School
Boys A Teams
Sat 01/25/2025 8:00 am Perimeter Basketball Invitational - Girls & Perimeter School
Boys A Teams
Mon 5.00ps—__ | C Team Boys Basketbat—Foummament - TBD | Perimeter SChoo——




